F L E X I B L E  L I G H T I N G .
F C - T L- 4 8 - 3 K
4 8 ”  TA P E  L I G H T
Add distinctive and elegant lighting accents to your furniture with the Furnlite LED
tape light. 48-inch roll of tape light warm white color. Tape light ships by the roll of
different lengths. You can cut the length at specified locations along the length of the light
(approximately every two inches). We offer 48 inch, 96 inch, 144 inch, and 192-inch rolls.
The tape light has a sticky side. You can remove the protective coating and stick to the
furniture. The light side has a rubberized coating to protect the lighting from dust, water,
and other debris. The 48-inch length has 72 LEDs and comes with a six-inch connecting
wire to plug to the transformer. You will need a transformer to power the tape light.
Light Up
Your Space
F C - T L- 4 8 - 3 K
F E A T U R E S :
Applications
Kitchens
Office Furniture
Behind Headboards
Picture Frames
Other Locations
Dimensions
•	 Four roll lengths (4ft / 8ft /12ft / 16ft) and can be cut in
smaller segments
•	 Add the Furnlite LED Control switches (FC-508, FC-
509 and FC-511) to make the LED’s dimmable.
•	 Includes 3M construction adhesive on back for easy
peel and stick application
•	 1.6 Watts per foot
•	 Life expectancy - 20,000 hours
•	 Limited lifetime manufacturer warranty
•	 Water resistant
Features:
P.O. Box 159  l  Fallston, NC 28042  l  P: 704.538.3193  l  F: 704.538.0386  l  Dekkopower.com
Optional Attachments
•	 FC-500 Push Switch
•	 FC-504 Touch Switch
•	 FC-540 Paddle Switch
•	 FC-541 Paddle Switch
•	 FC-542 Rocker Switch
•	 FC-508 Low Voltage Touch Dimmer 24 Watt Max
•	 FC-509 Low Voltage Touch Dimmer 36 Watt Max
•	 FC-511 Low Voltage Rotary Dimmer
One of the below switches are required to activate the tape light:
Voltage
12V
CRI
80
LED Color
Warm White
Temperature
2700-3000
Lumens (per LED)
20/22
Chip Size
2835
LED’s (per m)
60
Width (in)
0.375
Depth (in)
0.097
Part #
FC-TL-48-3K
FC-TL-96-3K
FC-TL-144-3K
FC-TL-192-3K
Description
72 LED’s
144 LED’s
219 LED’s
291 LED’s
Length (m)
1.22 m
2.44 m
3.66 m
4.88 m
Watts
6.2
14.7
20.6
25.3
Transformer Needed
FC-498-TRANS-8W
FC-498-TRANS-24W
FC-498-TRANS-24W
FC-498-TRANS-36W
P.O. Box 159  l  Fallston, NC 28042  l  P: 704.538.3193  l  F: 704.538.0386  l  Dekkopower.com
•	 FC-498-6 EXT Black
•	 FC-498-12 EXT Black
•	 FC-498-24 EXT Black
•	 FC-498-60 - 60” Jumper Cord for LED Products
•	 (REQUIRED) FC-498-Trans-8 WATT
•	 (REQUIRED) FC-498-30 Trans Black
•	 FC-498-Trans-24 - 24 Watt Black Transformer
•	 FC-498-Trans-36W - 36 Watt Transformer
•	 FC-498-Block Black
F C - T L- 4 8 - 3 K